Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AabhwWN =

Stand:

Mannschaft

Dart’an Jungs
Yvi's Bulldozen
Champs WPG
ZI Dart Kings

25.11.2019

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2019

Teiln. Punkte
5 13
5 11
5 10
6 4

63
62
49
31

Spiele

27
28
4
77

Diff.

36
34
8
-46

LIGA A1

Sitze

136 : 71

134 : 79
118 : 99
85 : 169

Bemerkung



